Sl No.
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923

SR No.

26152
22258
24687
22378
25266
25270
24177
25256
23823
24334
23780
24149
25183
24618
24179
24134
24667
23622
24882
24855
24998
23756
23757
23701
23999
23713
20680
16751
18415
25320
23955
18264
23943
23944
20336
21097
20899
20275
20221
19449
18900
19060
19933
28664
27279
27563
27476
27373
27236
28293
28047
27838
26435
28122
26956
27743
27979
26920
28052
25623
25624
27947
27512
25691
27865

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 14, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

04/03/2010
31/08/1994
18/07/2002
07/12/1994
19/10/2005
28/10/2005
23/02/2000
31/08/2005
19/01/1999
26/08/2000
08/12/1998
11/01/2000
21/02/2005
07/02/2002
23/02/2000
23/12/1999
16/05/2002
29/06/1998
08/07/2003
02/05/2003
10/03/2004
24/11/1998
24/11/1998
11/09/1998
13/07/1999
25/09/1998
03/07/1992
06/03/1987
22/01/1990
25/03/2006
02/06/1999
22/11/1989
20/05/1999
20/05/1999
12/02/1992
05/02/1993
13/11/1992
21/01/1992
03/01/1992
20/02/1991
09/07/1990
03/09/1990
30/07/1991
16/10/2020
13/02/2015
07/08/2015
01/06/2015
18/03/2015
28/07/2014
07/12/2018
30/05/2017
09/08/2016
10/02/2011
07/11/2017
04/09/2013
08/04/2016
27/02/2017
22/07/2013
06/06/2017
14/11/2007
15/11/2007
09/01/2017
30/06/2015
23/02/2008
09/09/2016

JITENDRA PRASAD

D SAHA

B KROY

SONALAL MURMU
MITHILESH SINGH
JAYANTA MUKHERJEE
S.DAS

SANJEEV RANA
PARTHA DAS

MANAS MISRA
RABINDRA KUMAR NAIK
P K MONDAL

BABLU MIRDHA
RAJESH KUMAR RAJAK
ANJAN HALDER

R KUMAR

SOUMITRA DEB

A KBHATTACHARJEE
BUBLA MAL

RAMMOLU LAKSHMI
SULATA SHARMA

D N BHADURI

A. KBHATTACHARYA
SIBA BRATA GHOSH
SHANTYAJIT SHARMA CHOUDHURY
HARI SHANKAR SINGH
UTPAL DUTTA
KRISHNADEO MAHATO
SUBRATA BANERJEE
NILANJAN BANERJEE
A.S.BECK

SANTOSH KUMAR PANIGRAHI
A MUKHERJEE

G MAHATA

N SALUI

SATYEN BAG

NANDLAL PRASAD

P K MOHAPATRA

J CHAKROBORTY

S MURMU

ROHAN BAURI

SANKAR KUMAR ROY CHOWDHURY
B K BHANDARI

TARAK NATH MAJI
ANUP KUMAR DAS
KAMAL ALI KHAN
SWAPAN MONDAL
KUNAL KUMAR SINGH
PARTHA BISWAS
SATENDRA KUMAR BALMIKI
VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY
BIJAY KUMAR DAS
RAVISH KUMAR
SANJAY RAJAK

VIVEK RAJ

VASUPILLI ATCHUTA RAO
ASIM KUMAR ADHIKARY
GANESH RAJAK

SHIB SANKAR MAJI
BALDEO HEMBROM
JITENDRA PRASAD
RAJU KOIRI

SUKANTA MAJI
SURENDRA PAL SINGH

Father/Husband Name
KRISHNA PRASAD

R.N SAHA

SRIN C ROY

LATE B MURMU

LATE R.S.SINGH

S P MUKHERJEE

KARALI PD.DAS

LATE BIJOY RANA

K M DAS

SRIH S MISHRA

LATE N NAIK
SRIR.S.MONDAL

LATE S MIRDHA

B B RAJAK

A KHALDER

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

P K DEB

K C BHATTACHARJEE
LATE G C MAL

SRI D APPA RAO

SRIP K SHARMA

SRIJ N BHADURI

LT SRI P.K. BHATTACHARYA
LT S B GHOSH

LATE SHIBAPADA SHARMACHOUDHURY
SRIM.SINGH.

URDUTTA

LATE BHAGIRATH MAHATO
SADANANDA BANERJEE
SRINISHIR KUMAR BANERJEE
Z BECK

N. PANIGRAHI

SRIAN MUKHERJEE

LT T MAHATA

AKSALUI

P BEG

B RAM

G MAHAPATRA

JITESH CHAKAROBARTY
M. MURMU

B. BAURI

SALIL KUMAR ROYCHOWDHURY
LATE U BHANDARI

DILIP CHANDRA MAJI
ASWINI KUMAR DAS

LATE KAHAR ALl KHAN
MONOHAR MONDAL
SUBEDAR SINGH
PRAMATHA BISWAS

LT A. PRASAD

ARJUN CHOUDHARY

LATE BALDEO DAS

BISHUN DEV YADAV

DOSU RAJAK

LATE- DILIP DAS

V. POLISH

LATE TARAK CHANDRA ADHIKARY
LT ANIL RAJAK

NANDA LAL MAJI

SRI SHYAM LAL HEMBRAM
LATE- INDRA PRASAD
SHYAM SUNDAR KOIRI
SURESH CHANDRA MAJI
KUMAR PAL SINGH

Cont. No.
476199
454459
468404
197149
411694
404371
464737
411715
234641
346917
461763
466530
411475
464243
234739
467452
466193
455216
409404
470740
470205
465086
466126
342191
462221
460390
342537
190051
341260
471241
343409
342351
462918
462926
230594
231765
193981
342713
341948
344348
324865
334342
342529
502NPS09580
383232
383241
483305
483866
479875
486223
476666
383620
419282
236638
423214
426159
404064
478231
428728
472534
474062
483891
236591
235483
482636

1
Bu No

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121



Sl No.
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988

SR No.

25555
25558
27337
25936
26029
26324
26690
26560
26712
26423
25976
26509
26498
26248
26412
26104
26106
26148
25810
25814
25867
23164
25819
26017
21739
22623
25744
22922
23483
23485
24258
22144
23077
23866
22952
21378
21926
23380
23469
21702
22000
18198
19188
18723
19115
23956
23942
19961
18499
20092
20488
19122
21129
20176
20181
19299
19175
20370
19752
20384
20594
23506
23508
21735
23193

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 14, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

30/07/2007
03/08/2007
04/03/2015
05/03/2009
03/08/2009
18/08/2010
09/08/2012
18/08/2011
14/09/2012
21/01/2011
28/04/2009
02/06/2011
17/05/2011
19/05/2010
31/12/2010
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
03/03/2010
13/08/2008
18/08/2008
03/12/2008
10/12/1996
25/08/2008
16/07/2009
14/01/1994
09/05/1995
08/05/2008
20/03/1996
12/02/1998
14/02/1998
05/06/2000
05/07/1994
21/08/1996
27/02/1999
22/04/1996
03/06/1993
04/04/1994
30/08/1997
13/01/1998
31/12/1993
03/05/1994
19/10/1989
22/11/1990
07/05/1990
19/10/1990
03/06/1999
20/05/1999
08/08/1991
26/02/1990
08/10/1991
20/04/1992
22/10/1990
16/02/1993
19/12/1991
20/12/1991
31/12/1990
16/11/1990
24102/1992
30/05/1991
02/03/1992
28/05/1992
19/03/1998
19/03/1998
13/01/1994
28/01/1997

AKHILESH KUMAR
RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA
UMESH PRASAD
DIPTENDU PATRA
MOHAN CHANDRA MITRA
SANJOY MURMU

S KROY

SABITA LAYEK

MAHESH GORAI

NAVIN SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
DEBABRATA DAS

SAMIR TUDU

CHANDAN KUMAR KHAN
PARMANAND PAL
SANTOSH CHOUDHARY
SUBHAS MAJI

VINIT EKKA

VIJAY KUMAR

KAMAL HARI

AMIT

SATYENDRA KUMAR
PATIT PABAN MONDAL
BIMAL GURIA

K K BANDYOPADHYAY
SANJAY KISHOR SHRIVASTAVA
ANAND MURTI

RAM SHANEH| SHARMA
NARESH PD YADAV
ANKUR KUMAR CHATTERJEE
S MAHATO

SUBIR SOM

RAJKUMAR SHARMA
DEBABRATA SINHA
RAMDEO PAL

SANJOY NATH
SHYAMLAL HANSDA
NILOTPAL BANERJEE
AJIT SHAW

BINAY KUMAR SINGH
ACHIN KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE
GULAB YADAV

SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS
SANJAY BALMIKI
BISHWANATH ROY
BIPLAB KUMAR PRAMANICK
SAKSHI GOPAL MITRA
RANJAN DUTTA

VIJOY DAS

ASHOK DAS

S MUKHERJEE

B B GHOSH

SURESH MOHLI DAS
ASOK DAS

AWADH KISHOR SINGH
RANJIT SHARMA

R KUMAR

RABIN DAS

GOURI SHANKAR RAM
PRAKASH RAM

S CHATTERJEE
SOMENDRANATH DAS
SATYA SANKAR AKHULI
SANJAY SHAW

SURAJ KUMAR

Father/Husband Name
PUNEET PRASAD

LATE RAGHUBIR

MADAN PRASAD
SRIRANJIT PATRA

LATE M.R.MITRA

LATE ABINASH MURMU
KRISHNA CHANDRA ROY
LATE MANTU MONDAL
JIYARAM GORAI

LATE S.SINGH

LATE RAM SURESH SINGH
SRINANDA DULAL DAS
LATE B N TUDU

LATE MINILAL KHAN
SRIBHAGWAN PAL
SHRIHARIHAR CHOUDHARY
SRIASHIM MAJI

LATE W.A.EKKA

K R DAS

LATE SANATAN HARI

SRI TRIBHUWAN PRASAD SINGH
LATE N P SHARMA

AJIT KUMAR MONDAL
SRIJUNUL GURIA

SRI'S P BANDYOPADHYAY
K PRASAD

SRINARESH KUMAR

C SHARMA

NARAYAN PD YADAV
SRIAK.CHATTERJEE
LATE KALU MAHTO

M.C. SOM

LATE B R SHARMA

J C SINHA

M.P.PAL

K.B NATH

PARAMESWAR HANSDA

N K BANERJEE
SRIB.D.SHAW

LATE B P SINGH

P K BHATTACHARJEE

LT. KAMALDHARI YADAV
D.DAS

LT B BALMIKI

B. ROY

SRINALIN KUMAR PRAMANICK
JAGANNATH MITRA

SRI SANTOSH KUMAR DUTTA
LATE DHANIK DAS

KASHI DAS

A C MUKHERJEE

B.C. GHOSH

SRIMANGAL MOHLI

P G DAS

J P SINGH

LATE R.SHARMA

P. MONDAL

LATE D DAS

SRIR RAM

RAMRUP RAM

N B CHATTERJEE
S.N.DAS

A K.AKHULI

RAM DAYAL

LATE B.DAS

Cont. No.
473916
472500
480868
474492
413850
419266
342334
476316
476990
419531
411037
464796
473861
476172
419063
412988
418378
415960
473561
414983
416920
463056
472518
417578
457060
342123
472593
456075
197739
404321
467495
458601
196349
234755
402296
231749
191513
462184
404566
349448
197261
355514
278467
357288
230615
467444
462176
232469
331272
358782
342300
356710
358643
342617
336372
345439
337201
191628
359558
195830
341964
462897
462900
401251
197827

Bu No
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151



Sl No.
989

990

991

992

993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011

1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021

1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031

1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041

1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051

1052
1053

SR No.

21353
21341
23868
22915
26808
21504
22424
22883
22839
25924
23451
21541
21984
22852
21973
21426
21435
23030
21283
23988
24580
24541
24547
25283
24010
25363
23220
23544
23545
23930
24481
24829
25196
23413
24401
24263
24749
23572
24800
24388
21411
24186
23760
25414
25402
24856
24086
25174
22272
24300
25276
24296
23995
23997
24480
18217
24933
18672
28902
29034
29158
29026
28967
28972
27285

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 14, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

20/05/1993
13/05/1993
08/03/1999
18/03/1996
07/03/2013
16/08/1993
04/01/1995
24/02/1996
10/01/1996
25/02/2009
18/12/1997
30/08/1993
21/04/1994
20/01/1996
18/04/1994
02/07/1993
08/07/1993
04/07/1996
21/04/1993
03/07/1999
15/10/2001
22/08/2001
04/09/2001
14/12/2005
26/07/1999
11/08/2006
26/02/1997
23/04/1998
23/04/1998
13/05/1999
26/04/2000
25/03/2003
11/03/2005
18/10/1997
04/12/2000
12/06/2000
28/11/2002
07/05/1998
12/02/2003
27/11/2000
22/06/1993
02/03/2000
24/11/1998
26/12/2006
02/12/2006
03/05/2003
16/11/1999
03/02/2005
15/09/1994
07/08/2000
28/11/2005
01/08/2000
06/07/1999
06/07/1999
19/04/2000
30/10/1989
16/10/2003
19/04/1990
04/04/2022
26/04/2023
09/05/2024
11/04/2023
14/10/2022
01/11/2022
17/02/2015

B PRASAD

AMITABHA DATTA
PRADIP SAREN

RAJESH TANTI

NITESH KR.PARIHAR
CHANDAN DEY

LALIT MONDAL

JAYANT NATH HEMBRAM
T K MONDAL

NABAMITA CHAKRABORTY
TAPAN KUMAR SARKAR
MK DEY

ANUPAM GHOSH
RAMASHISH

ASIT KUMAR DAS
SRIMANTA CHATTERJEE
DIPAK RAM

RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN
AROY

DILIP KR SAHOO

UTTAM KR SINGH
JAMINI PADA DEY

MD SHAHID

JAYASREE SHOME
DEBASIS BOSE
BISWANATH KUNDU

KM PANDEY

SANDIP KUMAR SARKAR
NAVIN KUMAR MANJHI
A K SINHA

C KOTAL

MD S ISLAM

LAXMI KANT GORAIN
FIROZ MALLICK

SANDIP CHOWDHURY
BENIMADHAB KARMAKAR
P BISWAS

GOUTAM DAS

S.K.KISKU

P KUMAR

U MONDAL

KN PAUL

SUDIP KUMAR MANDAL
NABA KISHOR SINGH
RICHARD CASSINY
AJOY PAUL

R K SHARMA
AKTHAKUR

AKDAS

N.N.HAZRA
DHARMENDRA SHARMA
SUBRATA MONDAL

D HALDER

P MONDAL

BIPLAB CHAUDHURI
SUBRATA DIKPATI
BIBEK RANJAN GHOSH
DILIP PD SINGH

SANJIV KUMAR JHA
DIPIKA DEVI

VIKRAM KUMAR
BIRANCHI KUMAR MAHTO
DILIP KUMAR KAMAT
SUMAN RAJAK
GAJENDRA KUMAR

Father/Husband Name
D.RATAN

N DUTTA

G C SAREN
SRI.JOGESWAR TANTI
ISHWAR DEV PARIHAR
DL DEY

A.K MONDAL

NALIN HEMBRAM

LATE JIBAN KRISHNA MONDAL
GOPAL LAL BANERJEE
LATE N.C.SARKAR
C.SDEY

N K GHOSH

VIKRAM NONIA

LATE AM.DAS

A K CHATTARJEE
BORHAN RAM
C.PROSAD.

LATE J KROY
PRANANATH SAHOO
SRIT.P.SINGH

SCDEY

ABDUL HAMID

LATE SUBODH MAJUMDER
D KBOSE

SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
R PANDEY

LT S K SARKAR

SRIC S MAJHI

M M SINHA

G CKOTAL

MD SALIK

LATE BHOLA NATH GORAIN
MD YOUSUF MALLICK
SRI.A.CHOWDHURY

SRI D D KARMAKAR

K P BISWAS

LATE S N DAS

SRI K.K.KISKU

SRI JAGDISH CHODHARY
SUDHIR MONDAL

B B PAUL

A.K.MONDAL

LATE KARTICK SINGH

LT J P CASSINY

A PAUL

| D PRASAD

LATE S S THAKUR

SRIR B DAS

R HAZRA

LATE U S SHARMA

NALIN MONDAL
SRIHIMANGSHU SEKHAR HALDER
SRINIRANJAN MANDAL
NABA JALADHAR CHOWDHURI
T. DIKPATI

SRIA K GHOSH

LATE SURESH PD.SINGH.
SRIANIRUDHA JHA

S. K. DWIVEDI
SRIMANOJ KUMAR
PRAHLAD MAHTO

LATE LAKHAN KAMAT

LT. VIJAY RAJAK

LATE JANAK LAL YADAV

Cont. No.
349430
450642
461721
400426
422318
342799
455591
461405
459647
471451
462889
453915
342001
230691
349771
231941
358811
460681
231669
405227
404857
406983
470109
471700
468050
461712
342810
460832
461325
467508
468009
467954
408989
198070
464841
465625
468041
404355
470328
467479
454862
466265
462934
411791
472024
465035
467487
410093
459276
329025
411782
468025
467516
467461
461704
342449
468412
277149
481490
800862
049815
800865
800859
800860
480008

Bu No
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151



Sl No.
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107

SR No.

28678
27346
28671
27110
27557
27104
28220
27846
27220
28359
27139
28091
27521
27451
28121
27607
27995
27478
27047
28394
27465
28362
27267
25627
28024
25547
27804
27779
27780
28758
27249
27040
25588
25604
25532
25441
25573
27866
25510
26193
26836
19425
26072
26314
26180
25981
26586
20159
25764
25881
16300
26853
23101
22344

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 14, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024

Date of Membership Name of Member

12/11/2020 MADDU KUMAR
09/03/2015 RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
03/11/2020 RAJ VARMA

03/03/2014 RAMESH KUMAR DAS
04/08/2015 SURENDRA KUMAR
27/02/2014 SUSANTA KUMAR MAJI
03/07/2018 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
22/08/2016 KESHAB BANERJEE
08/07/2014 PRANAB DAS

26/03/2019 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH
27/03/2014 NILESH KUMAR
26/07/2017 SWARUP BHATTACHARJEE
03/07/2015 PAMPA BISWAS BOSE
21/05/2015 RKRAO

02/11/2017 ABHISHEK KUMAR
01/10/2015 RAKESH PASWAN
28/03/2017 SHRABANI DAS MALAKAR
02/06/2015 CHANDAN KUMAR RAWANEE
28/01/2014 SANDESH KUMAR
24/05/2019 FABIANUS BASKEY
25/05/2015 MD. SHABBIR

27/03/2019 LALAN RAJAK

04/09/2014 BHAGAT HEMBRAM
30/11/2007 VINOD KUMAR SINGH
26/04/2017 IVY ROY

20/07/2007 GOUTAM KUMAR SHARMA
20/06/2016 SATISH PRASAD YADAV
16/05/2016 ARUN AKHULI

17/05/2016 MAHADEV MANDAL
21/06/2021 VARSHA KUMARI
21/08/2014 KANCHAN MANDAL
22/01/2014 RISHI RAJ BEDIA
03/09/2007 RAMESH KUMAR
14/09/2007 BHAVESH KUMAR
29/06/2007 PINAKI RANJAN DUTTA
22/02/2007 SIROJ KUMAR

17/08/2007 ANURANJAN KR. SINHA
12/09/2016 ARUN KUMAR

10/04/2007 ARUP MAJUMDER
06/04/2010 RAVI BHUSHAN
08/04/2013 KAKALI SARKAR
13/02/1991 SAHINDAR SINGH
23/10/2009 RAM DEO YADAV
06/08/2010 PARITOSH SINGH
19/03/2010 DINESH PRASAD
05/05/2009 SANJIV KR SAH
04/11/2011 SIKANDAR KUMAR SINGH
16/12/1991 R CHAKROBORTY
13/06/2008 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
17/12/2008 MISS ROZY KUMARI
10/04/1986 UMESH PRASAD
19/04/2013 CHANDAN DAS
19/09/1996 G K SARKAR

21/11/1994 RATHIN CHANDRA MONDAL

Father/Husband Name

SRIM. RAMA RAO
PARMANAND PD SINGH,
MAHABIR PRASAD YADAV
LATE PUNIT DAS

KAILASH YADAV

LATE BEHARI MAJI

RAM SINGH HASAN SHARMA
LATE- SAKTI PADA BANERJEE
LATE DILIP KUMAR DAS
LAKSHMAN PRASAD SINGH
PANNALAL PRABHAKAR
BISHNU PADA BHATTACHARJEE
LT ATANU BOSE

R.APPA RAO

RAMESH PRASAD BHAGAT
RAM PRAKASH PASWAN

LT DILIP DAS

DHERO RAWANEE

LT LAL DHARI SINGH

LATE- NANDU BASKEY

MD SHAMIM

RAM CHANDRA RAJAK

LATE RUPAI HEMBRAM
BHAGWAN SINGH

HARA SANKAR ROY

SRI MAHENDRA NARAYAN SHARMA
PARMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV
LATE DIBAKAR AKHULI
MADAN MOHAN MANDAL
DILIP PRASAD SINGH

ABODH KUMAR MANDAL
SRIRAM LAL BEDIA

LATE RAJENDRA SAH

SRI LAKHAN MAHATO

LATE B.K.DUTTA

LATE B.P.SINHA

LAL MUNI

SURENDRA PRASAD

AMULYA RATAN MAJUMDER
SRI BHAIRAB SHARMA

HARA PRASAD BISWAS

N. SINGH

LATE S B YADAV

LATE PANCHANAN SINGH

SRI G.P.SHAW

LATE PAWAN KR SAH
PERMANAND SINGH

A K CHAKRABORTY

LATE BHUBNESHWAR MISTRY
SRIMADHUKAR PRASAD GUPTA
LT G MISTRY

LATE NANDA DAS

SRI G C SARKAR

LATE S P MONDAL

Cont. No.
800463
479576
800460
422369
236961
474599
236515
479189
422449
034272
479841
236523
482839
415329
426271
483129
423661
484121
236241
03729800088
236531
202496
420726
472041
426010
472542
481051
484252
484244
800078
482505
420208
472614
473983
471718
412945
473203
485394
412611
415134
421884
342781
460525
412355
418335
416137
235820
342140
235379
415193
277131
422537
459313
233947

4
Bu No

151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151



